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27,28 et 29 septembre 2018
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No 707 MEISTER Peter (Rg=2)

Out 7.850
Pass 5 2:46.795
Pass 20 4:52.866 1 2:06.071 *
Pass 35 7:00.377 2 2:07.511
In 44 8:05.009 3 1:04.632

No 714 AUER Sandra (Rg=14)

Out 38.586
Pass 16 3:29.036
Pass 30 5:57.245 1 2:28.209 *
Pass 46 8:24.615 2 2:27.370 *
Pass 61 10:53.025 3 2:28.410
Pass 74 13:21.699 4 2:28.674
In 90 16:24.703 5 3:03.004

No 715 BÜTLER Daniel (Rg=5)

Out 17.246
Pass 6 2:48.317
Pass 21 4:57.997 1 2:09.680 *
Pass 36 7:08.121 2 2:10.124
Pass 50 9:18.445 3 2:10.324
Pass 63 11:28.104 4 2:09.659 *
Pass 75 13:39.402 5 2:11.298
In 84 14:54.288 6 1:14.886
Out 15:45.158
Pass 95 18:03.531 7 3:09.243
Pass 104 20:13.706 8 2:10.175
Pass 112 22:24.721 9 2:11.015
In 121 24:51.072 10 2:26.351

No 717 SCHWALLER Robert (Rg=3)

Out 5.446
Pass 3 2:37.737
Pass 18 4:44.110 1 2:06.373 **
Pass 33 6:55.928 2 2:11.818
Pass 49 9:02.235 3 2:06.307 *
In 59 10:14.905 4 1:12.670
Out 11:25.720
Pass 76 13:46.821 5 3:31.916
In 86 16:09.896 6 2:23.075

No 719 ERIKSSON Tommy (Rg=10)

Out 37.389
Pass 14 3:19.840
Pass 28 5:43.380 1 2:23.540 *

Pass 43 7:59.370 2 2:15.990 *
Pass 58 10:14.006 3 2:14.636 *
Pass 72 12:27.182 4 2:13.176 *
Pass 83 14:41.491 5 2:14.309
Pass 93 17:00.964 6 2:19.473
Pass 102 19:21.616 7 2:20.652
Pass 110 21:41.567 8 2:19.951
Pass 118 24:01.734 9 2:20.167
In 126 27:02.951 10 3:01.217

No 720 PODAK Heinz (Rg=15)

Out 21.721
Pass 13 3:16.022
Pass 31 5:57.391 1 2:41.369 *
Pass 47 8:42.468 2 2:45.077
Pass 64 11:30.942 3 2:48.474
In 73 12:56.284 4 1:25.342
Out 14:05.591
Pass 94 17:05.401 5 4:09.117
Pass 103 19:58.419 6 2:53.018
Pass 115 22:50.834 7 2:52.415
In 119 24:22.603 8 1:31.769

No 722 SCHEER Fritz (Rg=7)

Out 23.106
Pass 8 2:59.429
Pass 22 5:10.289 1 2:10.860 *
Pass 38 7:21.485 2 2:11.196
Pass 53 9:32.796 3 2:11.311
Pass 68 11:45.335 4 2:12.539
Pass 80 14:08.270 5 2:22.935
Pass 89 16:24.456 6 2:16.186
In 100 18:53.927 7 2:29.471

No 727 SACCHET Walter (Rg=9)

Out 20.520
Pass 7 2:59.020
Pass 24 5:13.409 1 2:14.389 *
Pass 39 7:25.745 2 2:12.336 *
Pass 54 9:38.150 3 2:12.405
In 60 10:49.803 4 1:11.653

No 729 GARSKI Nicolas (Rg=13)

Out 26.770
Pass 15 3:25.011
Pass 29 5:55.342 1 2:30.331 *
Pass 45 8:21.660 2 2:26.318 *
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No 729 GARSKI Nicolas (Rg=13)

In 62 11:12.159 3 2:50.499

No 730 SEYFANG Freddy (Rg=11)

Out 2:05.603
Pass 17 4:39.350
Pass 34 7:00.063 1 2:20.713 *
Pass 51 9:22.454 2 2:22.391
Pass 67 11:38.965 3 2:16.511 *
Pass 78 13:54.499 4 2:15.534 *
Pass 87 16:11.210 5 2:16.711
Pass 98 18:28.193 6 2:16.983
Pass 107 20:42.466 7 2:14.273 *
In 116 23:22.849 8 2:40.383

No 731 SCHNEIDER Martin (Rg=4)

Out 28.674
Pass 10 3:02.604
Pass 23 5:12.329 1 2:09.725 *
Pass 37 7:20.146 2 2:07.817 *
Pass 52 9:28.791 3 2:08.645
Pass 66 11:38.955 4 2:10.164
Pass 77 13:48.168 5 2:09.213
Pass 85 15:59.600 6 2:11.432
Pass 96 18:10.007 7 2:10.407
Pass 105 20:19.998 8 2:09.991
Pass 113 22:32.881 9 2:12.883
Pass 120 24:43.434 10 2:10.553
Pass 125 26:55.249 11 2:11.815

No 742 HAGMANN Peter (Rg=8)

Out 18.326
Pass 9 3:00.171
Pass 26 5:21.823 1 2:21.652 *
Pass 41 7:36.554 2 2:14.731 *
Pass 56 9:49.349 3 2:12.795 *
Pass 70 12:01.841 4 2:12.492 *
Pass 81 14:14.039 5 2:12.198 *
Pass 91 16:27.129 6 2:13.090
Pass 99 18:39.948 7 2:12.819
Pass 108 20:51.088 8 2:11.140 *
In 111 22:10.510 9 1:19.422

No 756 KÄSER Bruno (Rg=6)

Out 25.575
Pass 11 3:03.750
Pass 25 5:18.954 1 2:15.204 *
Pass 40 7:30.816 2 2:11.862 *
Pass 55 9:41.794 3 2:10.978 *

Pass 69 11:52.445 4 2:10.651 *
Pass 79 14:03.775 5 2:11.330
Pass 88 16:15.482 6 2:11.707
Pass 97 18:27.646 7 2:12.164
Pass 106 20:37.819 8 2:10.173
Pass 114 22:48.216 9 2:10.397
Pass 122 24:58.697 10 2:10.481 *

No 765 GAFNER Peter (Rg=12)

Out 33.935
Pass 12 3:10.721
Pass 27 5:28.065 1 2:17.344 *
Pass 42 7:46.653 2 2:18.588
Pass 57 10:03.079 3 2:16.426 *
Pass 71 12:18.559 4 2:15.480 *
Pass 82 14:34.494 5 2:15.935
Pass 92 16:52.509 6 2:18.015
Pass 101 19:08.000 7 2:15.491
Pass 109 21:23.386 8 2:15.386 *
Pass 117 23:38.216 9 2:14.830 *
Pass 123 25:53.524 10 2:15.308

No 777 GODEL Pascal (Rg=1)

Out 16.032
Pass 4 2:41.404
Pass 19 4:46.564 1 2:05.160 **
Pass 32 6:51.951 2 2:05.387
Pass 48 8:58.102 3 2:06.151
In 65 11:35.357 4 2:37.255

Le directeur de course

Antonio Canu

Heure d'affichage Le responsable du chronométrage

Bob Di Carlo


